DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

County of Riverside

Annual Professional of Record List for the County of Riverside

www.rivcoeh.org

2024

Individuals or companies listed here are permitted to perform percolation testing in unincorporated Riverside County contracted cities.

(Note: it isthe applicant’s responsibility to verify that the PR’s registration as an Engineer, Geologist, or Environmental Health Specialist is
current with the appropriate licensing board)

Business Name

County

Registration
\[o}

List Effective: 04-26-2024

Address

A1 HNone

ABI Engineering Consultants, Inc.
AC Engineering Group, Inc.

ALR Engineering and Testing
AM/PAC & Associates, Inc.

Arch Engineering Inc

Associated Soils Engineering, Inc
Associated Soils Engineering, Inc
AV Environmental Technologies
Avalon Consultants, Inc

Bratene Construction & Engineering
C.W. Sails, Inc.

Civil Landworks Corp

Coronado Geosciences

Crescent Engineering Services
DLPE

Earth Strata Geotechnical Services,
Inc.

Earth Systems

Earth Systems Pacific
EdificaUSA LLC
EnGen Corporation
EPD Consultants, Inc.

First Ascent Geotechnical
Engineering

P10001222

P10001262
P10001202
P10001121
P10000856
P10001048
P10000812
P10000819
P10001227
P10001244
P10001237
P10001230
P10001240
P10000884
P10000886
P10001103
P10000860
PI10000793
P10000795

PI0001156
PI0000798
PI10001030
PI10000804
P10001100
PI0001199

Environmental Protection Oversight « Land Use and Water Resources

2911 Adams St

8975 Carob Dr

1701 East Edinger Avenue
750 South Lincoln Ave
18361 Symeron Road
2900 Adams

117 South Main Street
2860 Walnue Ave

2860 Walnue Ave

38345 30th St East

P.O. Box 2497

41625 Enterprise Circle So.
23251 Kent Court

110 Copperwood Way
32551 Cloud Crest Court
17520 Brown Street
31548 Electric Avenue
42184 Remington Avenue

1680 Illinois Avenue
79-811B Country Club Drive
10 Tumbleweed Street

41625 Enterprise Circle South
20722 Main Street

2782 Forestrun Court

Riverside

Desert Hot Springs

Fontana
Santa Ana
Corona
Apple Valley
Riverside
Lake Elsinore
Signa Hill
Signa Hill
Palmdale
Temecula
Temecula
Murrieta
Oceanside
Wildomar
Perris

Nuevo

Temecula

Perris

Bermuda Dunes
Trabuco Canyon
Temecula
Carson

Hemet

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Ca
Ca
Ca
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92504
92241
92335
92705
92882
92307
92504
92530
90755
90755
93550
92593
92590
92562
92058
92595
92570
92567
92595

92571
92203
92679
92590
90745
95816

4080 Lemon Street, 10th Floor, Riverside, CA 92501 - Phone: (951) 955-8980 FAX: (951) 955-8988
47-950 Arabia Street, Suite A, Indio, CA 92201 - Phone: (760) 863-7570 FAX: (760) 863-7013

(714) 325-6304
0-

(949) 510-8874
(951) 272-8181
(760) 242-3130
(951) 354-6500
(951) 245-2444
(562) 426-7990
(562) 426-7990
0-

(951) 764-7886
(951) 201-2542
(951) 304-3935
(760) 908-8745
(951) 445-1369
(951) 581-2330
(951) 442-3238
(951) 461-4028

(951) 928-9799
(760) 345-1588
(909) 342-8301
(951) 296-3511
(310) 241-6565
(951) 840-7835



County of Riverside

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

s g Fonpls v o Lrormiss.

Annual Professional of Record List for the County of Riverside

www.rivcoeh.org

2024

Individuals or companies listed here are permitted to perform percolation testing in unincorporated Riverside County contracted cities.

(Note: it isthe applicant’s responsibility to verify that the PR’s registration as an Engineer, Geologist, or Environmental Health Specialist is
current with the appropriate licensing board)

Business Name

County

Registration

List Effective: 04-26-2024

Geoboden, Inc.

Geomat Testing Laboratories, Inc.
GeoSails, Inc.

Geotech West Inc

GeoTek, Inc.

Global Geo-Engineering, Inc.
Hagen Ent

Hilltop Geotechnical, Inc. San
Bernardino

Inland Foundation Engineering, Inc.

J Con Enterprising
James McCann, PE
John R. Byerly, Inc.

KARN Engineering and Surveying,
Inc.

La Cresta Geotechnical

L akeshore Engineering
Landmark Consultants, Inc.
Leighton Consulting, Inc

Mammoth Soils Laboratories, LLC.

Noorzay Geotechnical Services, Inc.

Professiona Engineering Solutions
Provost & Pritchard Consulting
Group

R. McCarthy Consulting, Inc.
Rodriguez Consulting and
Engineering

Servitop Engineering

(\[o}
P10000846

PI0000810
PI0000953
PI0001261
PI0001162
PI0001184
PI10001226
PI10001140

P10000811
P10001209
P10001185
P10000796
P10000871

PI0000791
PI10000848
PI0000805
PI0001256
PI0000888
PI0001017
PI0001115
PI0001106

P10001023
P10000867

PI0000954

Environmental Protection Oversight « Land Use and Water Resources

5 Hodgenville

9980 Indiana Avenue
18451 Collier Avenue
15437 Anacapa Rd

1548 North Maple Street

3 Corporate Park

83115 Caribe Ave

786 South Gifford Avenue

1310 South Sante Fe Avenue
35192 BellaVistaDr

104 Erin Drive

2257 South Lilac Avenue
129 West Fig Street

44055 Tortuga Road

9062 Washington Avenue
77-948 Wildcat Drive

10532 Acacia St.

322 West Orange Show Lane
16531 Orangehaaven Lane
11351 Manzanita Road

455 West Fir Avenue

23 Corporate Plaza
993 West Valley Blvd

1420 East Cooley Drive

Irvine
Riverside
Lake Elsinore
Victorville
Corona

Irvine

Indio

San Bernardino

San Jacinto
Y ucaipa
Needles
Bloomington

Fallbrook

Temecula
Westminster

Palm Desert
Rancho Cucamonga
San Bernardino
Riverside

Lakeside

Clovis

Newport Beach

Bloomington

Colton

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA

92620
92503
92530
92392
92878
92606
92201
92408

92583
92399
92363
92316
92088

92590
92683
92211
91730
92408
92503
92040
93611

92660
92316

92324
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47-950 Arabia Street, Suite A, Indio, CA 92201 - Phone: (760) 863-7570 FAX: (760) 863-7013

(949) 872-9565
(951) 688-5400
(951) 471-0070
(909) 634-0313
(951) 710-1160
(949) 221-0900
(760) 343-6221
(909) 890-9079

(951) 654-1555
(909) 838-9140
(956) 433-1937
(909) 877-1324
(760) 728-1134

(951) 699-1494
(951) 329-6730
(760) 360-0665
(909) 484-2205
(909) 388-7200
(951) 264-9023
(619) 992-9523
(559) 449-2700

(949) 629-2539
(909) 566-4561

(909) 733-6487
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Skyline Geotechnical P10001220 7040 Avenida Encinas Carlshad CA 92011 () -
Sladden Engineering P10000868 45090 Golf Center Parkway Indio CA 92201 (760) 863-0713
SoCal Professional Engineers P10000873 229 Cajon Street Redlands CA 92373  (909) 271-3135
South Shore Testing & PI0000858 23811 Washington Ave Murrieta CA 92562 (951) 239-3008
Environmental
Temecula Engineering Consultants P10001241 29377 Rancho CaliforniaRd Temecula CA 92591 (951) 676-1018
Terracon Consultants PI0001105 1355 East Cooley Drive Colton CA 92324  (909) 322-6986
TGR Geotechnical, Inc. PI0001076 3037 South Harbor Boulevard Santa Ana CA 92704  (714) 641-7189
The Friday Group PI10001259 PO Box 12269 La Crescenta CA 91224  (818) 644-0638
West Coast Sanitation P10000803 17333 Van Buren Blvd. Riverside CA 92504  (951) 780-5922
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